
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 5°' 
North Monument G/SA Unit #384 
Lea County, New Mexico St', Z(,5o' 

250 2.50 0.30 0.53 1.31 1.31 
500 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44 1.75 
750 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44 2.19 
1014 2.64 0.30 0.53 1.39 3.57 
1227 2.13 0.10 0.18 0.37 3.95 
1402 1.75 0.20 0.35 0.61 4.56 
1787 3.85 0.50 0.88 3.37 7.93 
2171 3.84 1.40 2.45 9.41 17.34 
2555 3.84 1.40 2.45 9.41 26.74 
2811 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 28.54 
2939 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 29.66 
3322 3.83 0.40 0.70 2.68 32.34 
3578 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 34.58 
3706 1.28 0.20 0.35 0.45 35.02 
3962 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 35.92 
4066 1.04 0.60 1.05 1.09 37.01 

HOBBS OCD 

OCT 0 3 2013 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

OCT 2 4 2013 


